NBB Bohemia s.r.o.

Vyroba a prodej osvétlovaci techniky, SidliSté 693, 407 22 Benesov nad Ploucnici

General information

Model/Description
Finish
Brand/Manufacturer
Lamp type

Nominal service life (h)
Nominal voltage (V)
Colour

Socket

Standard indication (ECE)
Nominal voltage (V)
Lamp voltage

Nazev polozky

Electrical characteristics

Nominal wattage
Operating voltage (V)
Type of Voltage
Technology

Lamp power filament 1
Nominal current (A)

Working conditions

Bulb temperature (max.)
Cap temperature (max.)
Burning position

Product Data Sheet

Zéarovka pro svétlomet

H1 12V 55W P14,5s
PLATINUM

N [

Order number
901010200

Unit EAN13 code
8595209929501

Automobilova Zarovka
PLATINUM

LIMA

Halogenovy

350 h

12V

Bila

P14.5s

H1

12V

12-13V

H1 12V 55W P14,5s PLATINUM LIMA box/2ks

55 W

12-13V

DC

Halogenova zarovka
55 W

4,58 A

200 °C
120 °C
Horizontal +/- 20°

1/3



Application

Suitable for rail traffic

Suitable for moped

Suitable for motorbike

Suitable for bicycle

Suitable for vessel

Suitable for head light passenger car
Suitable for head light truck

Suitable for other lighting passenger car
Suitable for other lighting truck
Suitable for planes

Suitable for forklifts

Physical characteristics

Dimensions (mm)
Packing method

Weight gross

Total lenght

Diameter

EuP Parameters
Average Lifetime B50 (h)
Rated service life

Lighting characteristics

Luminous flux
Colour temperature
Number of filaments
Light output

Radiation in the UV range

UV protect

Safety information

Safety instructions

Environmental characteristics

Mercury content

Energetic characteristics

Lamp efficacy
Exclusion of liability

Changes to data are subject to prior notice. NBB Bohemia s.r.o0. accepts no responsibility for damages caused by inaccurate

interpretation of the content on this site.

Popis

Dopravni prostredky

Ne
Ne
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

28,5 x 62,5 mm
Box 2ks

84¢g

63 mm

9 mm

350 h
350 h

1500 Im
6000 K
1

100 %

Ano

www.nbb.cz

0,00 mg

28 Im/W
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NBB Bohemia s.r.o., Sidlisté 693, 407 22 BeneSov nad Ploucnici
https://www.nbb.cz/en/ | hotmail@nbb.cz

Copyright CE 2024 NBB Bohemia s.r.o VSechna prava vyhrazena.
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